Odavise 600g

47.73
47.37
46.14
38.37
37.10
35.01
34.12
33.60
33.18
32.34
(10)
32.33
32.19
32.06
31.85
31.73
30.30
30.12
30.04
29.22
28.44
(20)
26.86
26.35

Linda Treiel
Liina Laasma
Ragne Rae
Deivi Teppan
Helena Vokk
Téhti Salla
Kadri Vilba
Kristi Unt
Kirke Kirt

Eva Perejainen

Reesika Adojaan
Terje Kaunissaar
Lele Pagil
Regina Paet
Koidu Killing
Kristiina Parn
Eva Nipernado
Tiina Tasa

Heili Anni

Kart Kukk

Anu Réatsep
Triinu Taresaar

08.05.1991 KJK Saare
13.01.1992 Parnumaa SL
09.03.1992 SK Haapsalu
16.06.1991 KJK Jarvala
03.05.1991 KJK Saare
12.06.1991 KJK Jarvala
04.09.1991 KJK Kose 2000
13.02.1992 SK Contra
20.10.1991 SK Maret-Sport
12.02.1991 KJK Jarvala

30.01.1991 Tartu SS Kalev

10.08.1992 KJK Vike

01.06.1992 Laadnemaa KJK

05.04.1991

27.10.1991 Parnumaa SL

22.07.1991 SK Elite Sport
1992

01.02.1991 Tartu SS Kalev

21.02.1992 Tartu SS Kalev

04.03.1992 Némme KJK

29.02.1992 Némme KJK
17.09.1991

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Tdri
Paikuse
Tallinn
Koeru
Kuressaare
Tdari
Rakvere
Kose
Valga
Tallinn

Grimstad
Rakvere
Haapsalu
Huddinge
Kose
Tallinn
Kohila
Tartu
Ulenurme
Grimstad

Grimstad
Kose

06.09.2008
26.09.2008
19.07.2008
07.06.2008
07.06.2008
13.07.2008
18.05.2008
06.07.2008
10.06.2008
21.05.2008

20.09.2008
18.05.2008
11.07.2008
17.08.2008
06.07.2008
21.05.2008
08.05.2008
08.09.2008
29.05.2008
20.09.2008

20.09.2008
06.07.2008



